Date: 12/1/2023
Start: 7:35PM
Time: 1:55
Attendance: 110
Location: Queen's

Scoring Summary

Western () -vs- Queen's ()
12/1/2023 at Queen's

Goals By Period 2 3  Total
Western 0 0 1
Queen's 2 1 5

WES: Haylie Kirkpatrick (1)

QNS: Carys Collie (1); Scout Watkins-Southward (1); Taya Leonard
(1); Sophie Hudson (1); Sara Di Filippo (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type WES QNS
1st  7:07 QNS Scout Watkins-Southward Mikayla Cranney, Charlotte Melindy EV 0 1
1st  9:05 QNS Taya Leonard Carys Collie, Logan Biggs EV 0 2
1st  14:41 WES Haylie Kirkpatrick Elizabeth Gauthier, PP 1 2
2nd 15:43 QNS Sophie Hudson Alyson Reeves, Sarah Campbell PP 1 3
2nd  16:37 QNS Carys Collie Logan Biggs, EV 1 4
3rd 12:55 QNS Sara Di Filippo , EV 1 5

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QNS Mikayla Cranney 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:22 PP
1st QNS Sarah Campbell 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR  13:59 PP
2nd WES Haylie Kirkpatrick 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:15 PP
2nd QNS Carys Collie 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 7:21 PP
2nd WES Reese Whiteman 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:28 PP
2nd WES Reese Whiteman 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 18:59 PP
3rd WES Liliana Kastelic 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 2:52 PP
3rd WES Emma Thomas 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 9:55 PP
3rd WES Liliana Kastelic 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 14:35 PP




Western 1

Pos Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

#

1 Ella Brabrook

5 Avry Pedersen

7 Reese Whiteman
8

Kate Martin

10 Leah Barnard
15 Arnica Bulmer
16 Janique LaBossiere

17 Alana Tymo
19 Kate Suitor

21 Kennedy Ward
22 Haylie Kirkpatrick
24  Elizabeth Gauthier
28 Liliana Kastelic
34 Emma Thomas

44 Emma Mcca
51 Adeline Kris

55 Madelaine DesRosiers

58 Gabrielle Le

chko

rthy
toff

houx

o

Totals
Queen's 5

Pos Player

HOOOOOOOHKH OOOOOOOOOOoO|O

HOOOOOOKFH OO O0OO0OOOOOOOoOOoO|»
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O OO O
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo|Nn
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoOOoOw
OO OO0 OO0 000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOo|o
OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OD0O OO0 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOo

Total +/- FO

OO0 OO OO0 OO0 0O0O0 0000 OoOOoO oo o

BLK

Emma Tennant

Sam Wood

Mallory Thornhill

Carys Collie

Aislin Tobin-Fretwell
10 Alyson Reeves
11 Kennedy MacAlpine
12 Scout Watkins-Southward
13 Sarah Campbell
14 Emma McKnight
16 Taya Leonard
18 Sophie Hudson
19 Rebecca Thompson
20 Logan Biggs
22 Emma Michalicka
24 Sara Di Filippo

26 Mikayla Cra

27 Charlotte Melindy
30 Alexis Jandciu

#
1
4
5 Kelsey Dunn
6
7
9

nney

o

Totals

Western Goalkeeping

# Player

Moo+ oook+HrrHoOoOkHr OO0+ OOOoO O

Western Goalkeeping

De G Tota
¢c Mins AEN1 2 3 0 |

NOrHr H OONOOOORrRrR OO+ OROOOO|P

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-

OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tolta

1 Ella Brabrook

L 60:00 5 0 9 12 12 0 33

Totals

No data to report.

5 0 9 1212 0 33

Western Faceoffs

1 Emma Tennant W 60:00
30 Alexis Jandciu 0:00

17

= (o |0
m
2

oo O
HO NP

Totals

Queen's Faceoffs

No data to report.

Uyl »|N

(O o |Ww

oo ©o|o

17



Play By Play

Score PP Play

0-0

0-1

0-2

0-2
0-2

0-2

0-2

1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2

1-3

1-4
1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-5

1-5

1-5

1-5

Period #1 Plays
[07 07] GOAL by QNS Scout Watkins-Southward (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mikayla Cranney and Charlotte Melindy, On ice for
NS: , On ice for WES: , goal number 2 for season.
Western 0, Queen's 1

[10{__9:05] GOAL by QNS Taya Leonard, Assist by Carys Collie and Logan Biggs, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal humber
or season.

Western 0, Queen's 2

[13:22] Penalty on Mikayla Cranney QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

PP
WES [13:22] Start power play for WES.

[13:59] Penalty on Sarah Campbell QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

PP
WES [13:59] Start power play for WES.

[14:41] GOAL by WES Haylie Kirkpatrick (POWER PLAY), Assist by Elizabeth Gauthier, On ice for WES: , On ice for QNS: ,
goal number 6 for season.

Western 1, Queen's 2
Period #2 Plays

PP QNS [] Mikayla Cranney (QNS) penalty complete.
PP QNS [] Sarah Campbell (QNS) penalty complete.
PP QNS [] End power play for WES.

[01:15] Penalty on Haylie Kirkpatrick WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP QNS [01:15] Start power play for QNS.

[07:21] Penalty on Carys Collie QNS 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
PP QNS [07:21] End power play for QNS.

[14:28] Penalty on Reese Whiteman WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP QNS [14:28] Start power play for QNS.

[15:43] GOAL by QNS Sophie Hudson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Alyson Reeves and Sarah Campbell, On ice for QNS: , On ice
for WES: , goal humber 2 for season.

Western 1, Queen's 3
[16:37] GOAL by QNS Carys Collie, Assist by Logan Biggs, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal humber 1 for season.
Western 1, Queen's 4
[18:59] Penalty on Reese Whiteman WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP QNS [18:59] Start power play for QNS.

Period #3 Plays

\F;VPES [1 Haylie Kirkpatrick (WES) penalty complete.
\Ij\IIDES [1 Carys Collie (QNS) penalty complete.

\'7\'/3ES []1 Start power play for QNS.

\F;VPES [1 Reese Whiteman (WES) penalty complete.
\Ij\IIDES [1 Reese Whiteman (WES) penalty complete.
PP

WES [1 End power play for QNS.
[02:52] Penalty on Liliana Kastelic WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
PP QNS [02:52] Start power play for QNS.
[09:55] Penalty on Emma Thomas WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
PP QNS [09:55] Start power play for QNS.
[12:55] GOAL by QNS Sara Di Filippo, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal number 3 for season.
Western 1, Queen's 5
[14:35] Penalty on Liliana Kastelic WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
PP QNS [14:35] Start power play for QNS.

Period #0 Plays

PP
WES [1 Liliana Kastelic (WES) penalty complete.

PP
WES [] Emma Thomas (WES) penalty complete.



1-5

1-5

PP
WES

PP
WES

[] Liliana Kastelic (WES) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for QNS.



