Western () -vs- Queen's () 12/1/2023 at Queen's

Date: 12/1/2023 Start: 7:35PM Time: 1:55 Attendance: 110 Location: Queen's

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Western	1	0	0	1
Queen's	2	2	1	5

WES: Haylie Kirkpatrick (1)
QNS: Carys Collie (1); Scout Watkins-Southward (1); Taya Leonard (1); Sophie Hudson (1); Sara Di Filippo (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	WES	QNS
1st	7:07	QNS	Scout Watkins-Southward	Mikayla Cranney, Charlotte Melindy	EV	0	1
1st	9:05	QNS	Taya Leonard	Carys Collie, Logan Biggs	EV	0	2
1st	14:41	WES	Haylie Kirkpatrick	Elizabeth Gauthier,	PP	1	2
2nd	15:43	QNS	Sophie Hudson	Alyson Reeves, Sarah Campbell	PP	1	3
2nd	16:37	QNS	Carys Collie	Logan Biggs,	EV	1	4
3rd	12:55	QNS	Sara Di Filippo		EV	1	5

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	QNS	Mikayla Cranney	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	13:22	PP
1st	QNS	Sarah Campbell	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	13:59	PP
2nd	WES	Haylie Kirkpatrick	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	1:15	PP
2nd	QNS	Carys Collie	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	7:21	PP
2nd	WES	Reese Whiteman	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:28	PP
2nd	WES	Reese Whiteman	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	18:59	PP
3rd	WES	Liliana Kastelic	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	2:52	PP
3rd	WES	Emma Thomas	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	9:55	PP
3rd	WES	Liliana Kastelic	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	14:35	PP

Individual

Western 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Ella Brabrook	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Avry Pedersen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Reese Whiteman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	8	Kate Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Leah Barnard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Arnica Bulmer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Janique LaBossiere	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Alana Tymochko	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Kate Suitor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kennedy Ward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Haylie Kirkpatrick	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Elizabeth Gauthier	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Liliana Kastelic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	34	Emma Thomas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	44	Emma Mccarthy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	51	Adeline Kristoff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	55	Madelaine DesRosiers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	58	Gabrielle Lehoux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

Queen's 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Emma Tennant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Sam Wood	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Kelsey Dunn	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Mallory Thornhill	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Carys Collie	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Aislin Tobin-Fretwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
:	10	Alyson Reeves	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Kennedy MacAlpine	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Scout Watkins-Southward	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Sarah Campbell	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Emma McKnight	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Taya Leonard	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Sophie Hudson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Rebecca Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Logan Biggs	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Emma Michalicka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Sara Di Filippo	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Mikayla Cranney	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	27	Charlotte Melindy	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Alexis Jandciu	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	5	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6	0

Western Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

#	Player	De C	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1	Ella Brabrook	L	60:00	5	0	9	12	12	0	33
	Totals			5	0	9	12	12	0	33

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota
1	Emma Tennant	W	60:00	1	0	4	5	8	0	17
30	Alexis Jandciu		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	4	5	8	0	17

Western Faceoffs

Queen's Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays [07:07] GOAL by QNS Scout Watkins-Southward (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mikayla Cranney and Charlotte Melindy, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal number 2 for season. Western 0, Queen's 1 [09:05] GOAL by QNS Taya Leonard, Assist by Carys Collie and Logan Biggs, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal number 1 for season. Western 0, Queen's 2 0-2 [13:22] Penalty on Mikayla Cranney QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). PP 0-2 WES [13:22] Start power play for WES. 0-2 [13:59] Penalty on Sarah Campbell QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). PP 0-2 WES [13:59] Start power play for WES.
[07:07] GOAL by QNS Scout Watkins-Southward (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Mikayla Cranney and Charlotte Melindy, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal number 2 for season. Western 0, Queen's 1 [09:05] GOAL by QNS Taya Leonard, Assist by Carys Collie and Logan Biggs, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal number 1 for season. Western 0, Queen's 2 [13:22] Penalty on Mikayla Cranney QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). PP UES [13:22] Start power play for WES. [13:59] Penalty on Sarah Campbell QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). PP
[09:05] GOAL by QNS Taya Leonard, Assist by Carys Collie and Logan Biggs, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal number 1 for season. Western 0, Queen's 2 0-2 [13:22] Penalty on Mikayla Cranney QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). PP 0-2 WES [13:22] Start power play for WES. 0-2 [13:59] Penalty on Sarah Campbell QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). PP
Western 0, Queen's 2 0-2 [13:22] Penalty on Mikayla Cranney QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). PP 0-2 WES [13:22] Start power play for WES. 0-2 [13:59] Penalty on Sarah Campbell QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). PP
0-2 [13:22] Penalty on Mikayla Cranney QNS 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). PP 0-2 WES [13:22] Start power play for WES. 0-2 [13:59] Penalty on Sarah Campbell QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). PP
 0-2 WES [13:22] Start power play for WES. 0-2 [13:59] Penalty on Sarah Campbell QNS 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). PP
[14:41] GOAL by WES Haylie Kirkpatrick (POWER PLAY), Assist by Elizabeth Gauthier, On ice for WES: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 6 for season.
Western 1, Queen's 2
Period #2 Plays
1-2 PP QNS [] Mikayla Cranney (QNS) penalty complete.
1-2 PP QNS [] Sarah Campbell (QNS) penalty complete.
1-2 PP QNS [] End power play for WES.
1-2 [01:15] Penalty on Haylie Kirkpatrick WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). 1-2 PP QNS [01:15] Start power play for QNS.
1-2 [07:21] Penalty on Carys Collie QNS 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
1-2 PP QNS [07:21] End power play for QNS.
1-2 [14:28] Penalty on Reese Whiteman WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). 1-2 PP QNS [14:28] Start power play for QNS.
[15:43] GOAL by ONS Sophie Hudson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Alvson Reeves and Sarah Campbell, On ice for ONS: , On ice
1-2 for WES: , goal number 2 for season.
Western 1, Queen's 3 1-3 [16:37] GOAL by QNS Carys Collie, Assist by Logan Biggs, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal number 1 for season.
Western 1, Queen's 4
1-4 [18:59] Penalty on Reese Whiteman WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp). 1-4 PP QNS [18:59] Start power play for QNS.
Period #3 Plays
PP 1-4 WES [] Haylie Kirkpatrick (WES) penalty complete. PP
1-4 WES [] Carys Collie (QNS) penalty complete.
PP 1-4 WES [] Start power play for QNS. PP
1-4 WES [] Reese Whiteman (WES) penalty complete.
PP 1-4 WES [] Reese Whiteman (WES) penalty complete.
PP 1-4 WES [] End power play for QNS.
1-4 [02:52] Penalty on Liliana Kastelic WES 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-4 PP QNS [02:52] Start power play for QNS.
1-4 [09:55] Penalty on Emma Thomas WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). 1-4 PP QNS [09:55] Start power play for QNS.
1-4 [12:55] GOAL by QNS Sara Di Filippo, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: , goal number 3 for season.
Western 1, Queen's 5
 1-5 [14:35] Penalty on Liliana Kastelic WES 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). 1-5 PP QNS [14:35] Start power play for QNS.
Period #0 Plays
PP 1-5 WES [] Liliana Kastelic (WES) penalty complete.
PP 1-5 WES [] Emma Thomas (WES) penalty complete.

pp 1-5 WES [] Liliana Kastelic (WES) penalty complete.

PP 1-5 WES [] End power play for QNS.